

**AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT FOR
H.R. 2898
OFFERED BY MR. HUFFMAN OF CALIFORNIA**

Page 169, line 4, strike “section 1103” and insert
“this Act”.

Page 169, line 22, strike “title” and insert “Act”.

Page 170, line 14, strike “Title” and insert “Act”.

Page 170, line 16, strike “title” and insert “Act”.

Page 170, line 24, strike “title” and insert “Act”.

Page 171, line 2, strike “title” and insert “Act”.

Page 171, line 5, strike “title” and insert “Act”.

Page 171, line 10, strike “title” and insert “Act”.

Page 171, line 14, strike “title” and insert “Act”.

